## Shenzhen Chuangyixin Technology Co., LTD.

Add: Room 403,4th Floor,97 Zhenhua Road, Futian District Shenzhen China

Date: 2022-4-5

FCC ID: 2A509-S20

Dear Sir/Madam,

We, Shenzhen Chuangyixin Technology Co., LTD. Hereby declares the following statement for Federal Communications Commission, PCB board, circuit, structure and internal of these model(s) are the same, Only model number is different for these model:

## Product name: wireless charger

Model no.: S20, C18, C100, C300, Q20, Q12 ,Q500,F20, X455 ,Z8A, Z10 ,Z5 , Z5A ,T268, S36, S33,S35 ,H18, H6, 970, H30, V5

Sincerely,

## Xiaoru Wei

Name/Title :	Xiaoru Wei/Manager
Company:	Shenzhen Chuangyixin Technology Co., LTD.
Address:	Room 403,4th Floor,97 Zhenhua Road,Futian District Shenzhen China
Phone:	13430990422
Fax:	N/A
E-Mail:	1206207038@qq.com